CONSERVATORY

Please note: No split bills, credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on
Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15%
if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.
Prices & opening hours are subject to change.




CONSERVATORY

Melbourne’s finest and most indulgent buffet

Step into the opulent surrounds of Conservatory.
Located in the heart of Melbourne’s Southbank,
Conservatory offers a diverse and exciting spread of
international cuisine to inspire and delight every palate.

With its stunning Yarra views, marble floors and lavish
décor, Conservatory is as much a feast for the eyes
as it is the stomach.



~

BEVERAGE PACKAGES

Conservatory classic package
$35.00pp for 90 mins

Upgrade for $5 to add local beer

Selected sparkling wine
Selected white wine
Selected red wine

Soft drinks

Juice selection

Conservatory premium package
$50.00pp for 90 mins

Piper-Heidsieck Champagne
upgrade $30.00pp

Dal Zatto ‘Pucino’ Prosecco
Babich ‘Black Label” Sauvignon Blanc
Robert Oatley ‘Signature Series’ Chardonnay
Riposte ‘The Sabre’ Pinot Noir
Metala Shiraz Cabernet
Premium and local beers
Soft drinks

Juice selection

~

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Apple Martini
Apple Schnapps, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice

Espresso Martini
Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice

Pifa Colada
White Rum, Malibu, Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Cream

Strawberry Daiquiri
White Rum, Strawberry Liqueur, Strawberry Purée, Sugar Syrup

27

27

27

28

26

25

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



SEASONAL COCKTAILS

Pink Flamingo 23

Gin, lychee Liqueur, Yuzu, Rose syrup, Llychee Juice, Grenadine

Pretty In Pink 23
Lychee Liqueur, Elderflower, Moscato, Soda Water

Floral Fragrance 23
Gin, Yuzu, Sugar Syrup, Lime Cordial, Lemonade

Honey I’'m Home 23
Bourbon, St Germain, Lemon Juice, Honey

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Berry Goblet 27
Rum, Chambord, Strawberry Liqueur, Cranberry Juice, Mixed Berry Compote

Lychee Martini 27
Gin, lychee Liqueur, Apricot Brandy, Pineapple Juice

Passion Fruit Martini 28

Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Lime Juice

Midori Madness 27
Midori, White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Cream, Sugar Syrup

Springtime Blitz 29
Vodka, Passoa, Coconut Syrup, Lime Juice, Kiwi Fruit, Mint, Sugar Syrup

Peach, Please 28
Bourbon, Apricot Brandy, Rose Vanilla Tea, Vanilla Syrup, Peach Purée

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito 15
Lemonade, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint, Sugar Syrup

Berry Maiden 15

Cranberry Juice, Fresh Strawberries, Mixed Berry Compote

Tropical Sunset 15
Mango Juice, Orange Juice, Coconut Syrup, Grenadine

Mint Berry Blast 15
Strawberry, Mint, Strawberry Syrup, Apple Juice

Passion Kiwi 15
Kiwi, Mint, Passionfruit Juice, Coconut Syrup, Soda Water, Sugar Syrup

Strawberry Crush 15

Strawberries, Strawberry Syrup, Lemon Juice, lemonade

Yuzu by the River 15

Yuzu, Rose Syrup, Lychee Juice, Grenadine, lemonade

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



COLD BEVERAGES

Milkshakes

Caramel, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla 9.5
Smoothies

Banana & Strawberry, Mango, Strawberry 9.5

Fruit Juice
Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Cranberry, Tomato 7.5

Selection of Soft Drinks
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Sunkist, Schweppes Lemonade 8.0
Schweppes Soda Water, Schweppes Dry Ginger, Schweppes Tonic Water

Fever Tree Lemon Tonic Water, Fever Tree Ginger Beer 8.0

Lemon Lime Bitters, Soda Lime Bitters, Raspberry Lemonade 8.0

Mineral Water

S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water (500ml) 11
S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water (1 litre) 16.5
Acqua Panna Still Mineral Water (500ml) 11
Acqua Panna Still Mineral Water (1 litre) 16.5

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



Australian Beer

Cascade Premium Light

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale
Crown Lager

James Boag’s

Little Creatures Pale Ale

Pure Blonde

International Beer
Kirin ‘Ichiban’
Corona

Heineken Zero %
Heineken

Peroni Nastro

Cider
Bulmers Apple

13.5
14.5
13.5
14.0
14.0
13.5

15.0
15.0
11.7
15.0
15.0

14.5

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



SPARKLING

Moscato Glass  Bottle
T'Gallant Pink Moscato, Multi Regional, VIC 15 76
Sparkling

Chandon, Yarra Valley, VIC 19 90
Croser NV, Adelaide Hills, SA 90
Seppelt ‘Great Entertainer’ Prosecco, Victoria 65
Dal Zotto ‘Pucino’ Prosecco NV, King Valley, VIC 16 80
Champagne

Piper-Heidsieck, Reims, France 30 175
Veuve Clicquot-Ponsardin, Reims, France 215
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Reims, France 365
Moét & Chandon ‘Imperial’, Epernay, France 195
Moét & Chandon Rosé, Epernay, France 210

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



WHITE WINE

Riesling
Dead Man Walking, Eden Valley, SA

Sauvignon Blanc

Cloud Street, Victoria

Bremerton ‘Betty & Lu’, Langhorne Creek, SA
Shaw + Smith, Adelaide Hills, SA

Babich ‘Black Label’, Marlborough, NZ

Tai Tira, Marlborough, NZ

Craggy Range, Marlborough, NZ

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ

Pinot Gris/Grigio

Glass
16

17

24

El Desperado by The Pawn Wine Co Pinot Grigio, Adelaide Hills, SA18

Chardonnay

Redbank, King Valley, VIC

Red Claw, Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Josef Chromy ‘Pepik’, Tasmania

Petaluma ‘White Label’, Adelaide Hills, SA

Robert Oatley ‘Signature Series’, Margaret River, WA
Vasse Felix ‘Premier’, Margaret River, WA

Leeuwin Estate ‘Prelude’, Margaret River, WA

Rosé
St Huberts ‘The Stag’, Yarra Valley, VIC

Mirabeau ‘Classic’, Provence, France

Sweet Wine
De Bortoli ‘Noble One’ Botrytis Semillon, Griffith, NSW

16

20

20

20

Bottle
70

60
80
90
72
70
90
100

75

70
85
85
80
85
110
115

65
85

88

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



RED WINE

Pinot Noir Glass Bottle
TarraWarra Estate, Yarra Valley, VIC 95
Kooyong ‘Massale’, Mornington Peninsula, VIC 100
Riposte ‘The Sabre’, Adelaide Hills, SA 20 85
Devils Staircase, Central Otago, NZ 72
Luna Estate, Marlborough, NZ 90
Babich ‘Black Label’, Marlborough, NZ 17 72
Shiraz

Hardy's Zero Alcohol Free, South Australia 55
Motley Cru, Central VIC 75
Heathcote Winery ‘Cravens’ Place’, Heathcote, VIC 19 80
Four In Hand, Barossa Valley, SA 85
Butchers Block by Turkey Flat, Barossa Valley, SA 21 90
Penfolds ‘Bin 28’, Barossa Valley, SA 125
Other Reds

Tar & Roses Sangiovese, Heathcote, VIC 65
Ox Hardy Grenache, Mclaren Vale, SA 80
Metala Shiraz Cabernet, Langhorne Creek, SA 19 80
Vasse Felix ‘Classic Dry Red’ Shiraz Pinot Noir, Margaret River, WA 60

Cabernet & Merlot

Balgownie Estate ‘Black Label’, Bendigo, VIC 16 70
Yalumba Y Series Merlot, South Australia 15 65
Hesketh ‘Regional Selections’ Cabernet, Coonawarra, SA 80
Devil's Lair ‘Cheeky Devil’ Cabernet, Margaret River, WA 65

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



SPIRITS

Aperitif

Aperol Aperitivo
Campari

Pernod

Pimm’s No. 1 Cup
Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Vodka
Ketel One
Haku
Belvedere

Grey Goose

Gin

Bombay Sapphire London Dry
Tanqueray

Hendrick’s

Hendrick’s Midsummer

Tanqueray No. Ten

Rum
Bacardi Superior
Pampero Especial Afiejo

Sailor Jerry

Tequila
El Jimador Reposado
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver

Patron Silver

13.8
13.8
13.8
13.8
12.8
12.8

13.8
17.3
18.0
19.8

15.3
13.8
16.8
19.0
17.8

13.8
14.8
15.3

13.8
15.8
21.3

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



WHISK(E)Y

Blended Scotch Whiskey

Canadian Club 14.0
Canadian Club 12 Year Old 16.0
Jameson 15.8
Johnnie Walker Black Label 13.8
Johnnie Walker Double Black 17.0
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 45.0
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old 16.8
Chivas Regal 18 Year Old 23.3

Single Malt Whiskey

Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old 18.8
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old 18.8
Glenmorangie The Original 10 Year Old 19.8
Talisker 10 Year Old 19.3
Laphroaig 10 Year 22.0
Macallan 12 Year Old Double Cask 23.3
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old 25.0
Glenfiddich 21 Year Old 45.0
Bourbon

Jim Beam White 15.0
Bulleit 14.0
George Dickel 12.8
Southern Comfort 14.3
Jack Daniel’s 15.0
Wild Turkey 15.8
Jim Beam Black Label 15.0
Gentleman Jack 15.8
Makers Mark 15.8

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



LIQUEURS

Baileys Irish Cream 13.8
Chambord 14.3
Cointreau 14.3
Drambuie 15.0
Dom Benedictine 15.3
Frangelico Hazelnut 14.8
Galliano Sambucca Black 15.8
Galliano Sambucca 15.8
Galliano Vanilla 15.8
Grand Marnier 15.0
Kahlua Licor de Café 13.8
Malibu 14.3
Midori 14.5
Paraiso Lychee 15.0
Tia Maria 14.8

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



BRANDY

Chatelle Napoleon VSOP

Cognac
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO
Rémy Martin Extra
Rémy Martin VSOP

Digestives
No. 12 Greek Ouzo
Amaro Montenegro

Galliano Amaretto

FORTIFIED WINE

Seppeltsfield Para Grand Tawny 10 Year Old
Galway Pipe Grand Tawny 12 Year Old

14.5

20.0
45.0
46.3
17.8

15.0
14.8
14.3

14.0
12.0

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



HOT BEVERAGES

Barista Coffee"

Café latte, Cappuccino, Espresso, Double Espresso, Flat White,
Long Black or Macchiato

Iced Long Black

Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate
* Additional $0.8 charge for flavoured syrups and $0.5 for alternative milks

Black Tea
Staunton Earl Grey
English Breakfast Tea

Green Tea

Green Tea

Herbal Infused, Flowering & Caffeine Free Tea
Peppermint Infusion
Nile Chamomile

Rose & Vanilla

6.0

8.50
9.0

6.0
6.0

6.0

6.0
6.0
8.0

Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15%
surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday). Should
you have any dietary requirements or allergies please letus know.Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



