CONSERVATORY

CONSERVATORY

Melbourne's finest and most indulgent buffet

Step into the opulent surrounds of Conservatory.
Located in the heart of Melbourne's Southbank,
Conservatory offers a diverse and exciting spread of
international cuisine to inspire and delight every palate.

With its stunning Yarra views, marble floors and lavish décor, Conservatory is as much a feast for the eyes as it is the stomach.

BEVERAGE PACKAGES

Conservatory classic package \$35.00pp for 90 mins

Upgrade for \$5 to add local beer

Selected sparkling wine

Selected white wine

Selected red wine

Soft drinks

Juice selection

Conservatory premium package \$50.00pp for 90 mins

Piper-Heidsieck Champagne upgrade \$30.00pp

Dal Zatto 'Pucino' Prosecco

Babich 'Black Label' Sauvignon Blanc

Robert Oatley 'Signature Series' Chardonnay

Riposte 'The Sabre' Pinot Noir

Metala Shiraz Cabernet

Premium and local beers

Soft drinks

luice selection

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Apple Martini Apple Schnapps, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice	27
Espresso Martini Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico	27
French Martini Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice	27
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice	28
Piña Colada White Rum, Malibu, Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Cream	26
Strawberry Daiquiri White Rum. Strawberry Liaueur. Strawberry Purée. Sugar Syrup	25

SEASONAL COCKTAILS

SLASONAL COCKIAILS	
Pink Flamingo Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Yuzu, Rose syrup, Lychee Juice, Grenadine	23
Pretty In Pink Lychee Liqueur, Elderflower, Moscato, Soda Water	23
Floral Fragrance Gin, Yuzu, Sugar Syrup, Lime Cordial, Lemonade	23
Honey I'm Home Bourbon, St Germain, Lemon Juice, Honey	23

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Berry Goblet Rum, Chambord, Strawberry Liqueur, Cranberry Juice, Mixed Berry Compote	27
Lychee Martini Gin, Lychee Liqueur, Apricot Brandy, Pineapple Juice	27
Passion Fruit Martini Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Lime Juice	28
Midori Madness Midori, White Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Cream, Sugar Syrup	27
Springtime Blitz Vodka, Passoa, Coconut Syrup, Lime Juice, Kiwi Fruit, Mint, Sugar Syrup	29
Peach, Please Bourbon, Apricot Brandy, Rose Vanilla Tea, Vanilla Syrup, Peach Purée	28

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito	15
Lemonade, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint, Sugar Syrup	
Berry Maiden	15
Cranberry Juice, Fresh Strawberries, Mixed Berry Compote	
Tropical Sunset	15
Mango Juice, Orange Juice, Coconut Syrup, Grenadine	
Mint Berry Blast	15
Strawberry, Mint, Strawberry Syrup, Apple Juice	
Passion Kiwi	15
Kiwi, Mint, Passionfruit Juice, Coconut Syrup, Soda Water, Sugar Syrup	
Strawberry Crush	15
Strawberries, Strawberry Syrup, Lemon Juice, Lemonade	
Yuzu by the River	15
Yuzu, Rose Syrup, Lychee Juice, Grenadine, Lemonade	

COLD BEVERAGES

Milkshakes	
Caramel, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla	9.5
Smoothies Banana & Strawberry, Mango, Strawberry	9.5
Fruit Juice Apple, Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Cranberry, Tomato	7.5
Selection of Soft Drinks Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo, Sunkist, Schweppes Lemonade Schweppes Soda Water, Schweppes Dry Ginger, Schweppes Tonic Water	8.0
Fever Tree Lemon Tonic Water, Fever Tree Ginger Beer	8.0
Lemon Lime Bitters, Soda Lime Bitters, Raspberry Lemonade	8.0
Mineral Water S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water (500ml)	11
S.Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water (1 litre)	16.5
Acqua Panna Still Mineral Water (500ml)	11
Acaua Panna Still Mineral Water (1 litre)	16.5

BEER

Australian Beer Cascade Premium Light 13.5 James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale 14.5 Crown Lager 13.5 James Boag's 14.0 Little Creatures Pale Ale 140 Pure Blonde 13.5 International Beer Kirin 'Ichiban' 15.0 15.0 Corona Heineken Zero % 11.7 Heineken 15.0 Peroni Nastro 15.0 Cider **Bulmers Apple** 14.5

SPARKLING

Moscato	Glass	Bottle
T'Gallant Pink Moscato, Multi Regional, VIC	15	76
Sparkling		
Chandon, Yarra Valley, VIC	19	90
Croser NV, Adelaide Hills, SA		90
Seppelt 'Great Entertainer' Prosecco, Victoria		65
Dal Zotto 'Pucino' Prosecco NV, King Valley, VIC	16	80
Chaman and a		
Champagne		
Piper-Heidsieck, <i>Reims, France</i>	30	1 <i>75</i>
Veuve Clicquot-Ponsardin, Reims, France		215
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Reims, France		365
Moët & Chandon 'Imperial', Epernay, France		195
Moët & Chandon Rosé, Epernay, France		210

WHITE WINE

Riesling	Glass	Bottle
Dead Man Walking, Eden Valley, SA	16	70
Sauvignon Blanc		
Cloud Street, Victoria		60
Bremerton 'Betty & Lu', Langhorne Creek, SA		80
Shaw + Smith, Adelaide Hills, SA		90
Babich 'Black Label', Marlborough, NZ	17	72
Tai Tira, Marlborough, NZ		70
Craggy Range, Marlborough, NZ		90
Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, NZ	24	100
Pinot Gris/Grigio		
El Desperado by The Pawn Wine Co Pinot Grigio, Adelaide Hills	, <i>SA</i> 18	75
Chardonnay		
Redbank, King Valley, VIC	16	70
Red Claw, Mornington Peninsula, VIC		85
Josef Chromy 'Pepik', Tasmania	20	85
Petaluma 'White Label', Adelaide Hills, SA		80
Robert Oatley 'Signature Series', Margaret River, WA	20	85
Vasse Felix 'Premier', Margaret River, WA		110
Leeuwin Estate 'Prelude', Margaret River, WA		115
Rosé		
St Huberts 'The Stag', Yarra Valley, VIC		65
Mirabeau 'Classic', Provence, France	20	85
Sweet Wine		
De Bortoli 'Noble One' Botrytis Semillon, Griffith, NSW	18	88

RED WINE

Pinot Noir	Glass	Bottle
TarraWarra Estate, Yarra Valley, VIC		95
Kooyong 'Massale', Mornington Peninsula, VIC		100
Riposte 'The Sabre', Adelaide Hills, SA	20	85
Devils Staircase, Central Otago, NZ		72
Luna Estate, Marlborough, NZ		90
Babich 'Black Label', Marlborough, NZ	17	72
Shiraz		
Hardy's Zero Alcohol Free, South Australia		55
Motley Cru, Central VIC		75
Heathcote Winery 'Cravens' Place', Heathcote, VIC	19	80
Four In Hand, Barossa Valley, SA		85
Butchers Block by Turkey Flat, Barossa Valley, SA	21	90
Penfolds 'Bin 28', Barossa Valley, SA		125
Other Reds		
Tar & Roses Sangiovese, Heathcote, VIC		65
Ox Hardy Grenache, McLaren Vale, SA		80
Metala Shiraz Cabernet, Langhorne Creek, SA	19	80
Vasse Felix 'Classic Dry Red' Shiraz Pinot Noir, Margaret River,	WA	60
Cabernet & Merlot		
Balgownie Estate 'Black Label', Bendigo, VIC	16	70
Yalumba Y Series Merlot, South Australia	15	65
Hesketh 'Regional Selections' Cabernet, Coonawarra, SA		80
Devil's Lair 'Cheeky Devil' Cabernet, Margaret River, WA		65

SPIRITS

Aperitif	
Aperol Aperitivo	13.8
Campari	13.8
Pernod	13.8
Pimm's No. 1 Cup	13.8
Martini Bianco	12.8
Martini Rosso	12.8
Vodka	
Ketel One	13.8
Haku	1 <i>7</i> .3
Belvedere	18.0
Grey Goose	19.8
Gin	
Bombay Sapphire London Dry	15.3
Tanqueray	13.8
Hendrick's	16.8
Hendrick's Midsummer	19.0
Tanqueray No. Ten	17.8
Rum	
Bacardi Superior	13.8
Pampero Especial Añejo	14.8
Sailor Jerry	15.3
Tequila	
El Jimador Reposado	13.8
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver	15.8
Patron Silver	21.3

WHISK(E)Y

Blended Scotch Whiskey	
Canadian Club	14.0
Canadian Club 12 Year Old	16.0
Jameson	15.8
Johnnie Walker Black Label	13.8
Johnnie Walker Double Black	17.0
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	45.0
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old	16.8
Chivas Regal 18 Year Old	23.3
Single Malt Whiskey	
Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old	18.8
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	18.8
Glenmorangie The Original 10 Year Old	19.8
Talisker 10 Year Old	19.3
Laphroaig 10 Year	22.0
Macallan 12 Year Old Double Cask	23.3
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old	25.0
Glenfiddich 21 Year Old	45.0
Bourbon	
Jim Beam White	15.0
Bulleit	14.0
George Dickel	12.8
Southern Comfort	14.3
Jack Daniel's	15.0
Wild Turkey	15.8
Jim Beam Black Label	15.0
Gentleman Jack	15.8
Makers Mark	15.8

LIQUEURS

Baileys Irish Cream	13.8
Chambord	14.3
Cointreau	14.3
Drambuie	15.0
Dom Benedictine	15.3
Frangelico Hazelnut	14.8
Galliano Sambucca Black	15.8
Galliano Sambucca	15.8
Galliano Vanilla	15.8
Grand Marnier	15.0
Kahlua Licor de Café	13.8
Malibu	14.3
Midori	14.5
Paraiso Lychee	15.0
Tia Maria	14.8

BRANDY

Chatelle Napoleon VSOP	14.5
Cognac	
Hennessy VSOP	20.0
Hennessy XO	45.0
Rémy Martin Extra	46.3
Rémy Martin VSOP	17.8
Digestives	
No. 12 Greek Ouzo	15.0
Amaro Montenegro	14.8
Galliano Amaretto	14.3
FORTIFIED WINE	
Seppeltsfield Para Grand Tawny 10 Year Old	14.0
Galway Pipe Grand Tawny 12 Year Old	12.0

HOT BEVERAGES

Barista Coffee*

Café latte, Cappuccino, Espresso, Double Espresso, Flat White, Long Black or Macchiato	6.0
Iced Long Black	8.50
Iced Coffee, Iced Chocolate	9.0
*Additional \$0.8 charge for flavoured syrups and \$0.5 for alternative milks	
Black Tea	
Staunton Earl Grey	6.0
English Breakfast Tea	6.0
Green Tea	
Green Tea	6.0
Herbal Infused, Flowering & Caffeine Free Tea	
Peppermint Infusion	6.0
Nile Chamomile	6.0
Rose & Vanilla	8.0